Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
UNO-220 Industrial Raspberry Pi 4 HAT Gateway Kit
Installation Scenario
DIN-Rail Mount Illustration
� Industrial-grade power and I/O gateway kit installed with Raspbian OS
provides RPi 4 -ready solutions for rapid prototyping
� UNO-220 industrial-grade chassis transforms RPi 4 into a ruggedized

� Relative Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH @ 40 °C, non-condensing
� Ingress Protection IP40
Ordering Information
� UNO-220-P4N1AE Industrial Raspberry Pi gateway kit with
1 x RS-232/485, 4 x GPIO, 8 GB SD card, and
AdvRaspbian OS
� UNO-220-P4N2AE Industrial Raspberry Pi 4 Gateway Kit with POE
function, TPM, 1 x RS-232/485, 8 x GPIO, 8 GB SD
Card, and AdvRaspbian OS
Optional Accessories
� UNO-200-DMKAE Optional DIN-rail kit
NEW
Stand Mount Illustration
Introduction
UNO-220 is a power and I/O board designed for end users using Raspberry Pi 4 (RPi 4) single-board computers (SBCs) in unique IoT applications. Featuring a system-image
OS equipped micro 8GB SD card, an RPi 4 HAT I/O board, additional RS-232/485 GPIOs, and an RTC battery backup for precise time keeping; UNO-220 industrial-grade chassis
transforms RPi 4 into an intelligent gateway. UNO-220 also features pre-finished mounting holes and attachment screws enabling plug-and-play assembly with separately purchased
RPi 4 SBCs. It provides developers with a complete RPi 4-ready industrial-grade gateway kit, which is ideal for rapid prototyping and mass deployment
qualified